VS
Qo
N—

G

Fitted values

Residuals

=
o

0.57

o
-

|
o
ot

—1.0

1.00¢

0.75¢

0.50}

0.251

0.00}

—0.257

| | | | , . @ |
—0.25 0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.(21()
Fitted values x10

x10°

—0.25 0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

4
True Values x10

S

0.30¢
0.257
0.201
0.157

0.107

1.2F

1.17

0.97

0.87

® O
o
® - O ® O
‘DO N ? - Oo O
® O o @
. ® Q0O - 0) o 1
@
@ 800 ) o
o, o” &
O @ © <
@)
‘o ® . .%O > )
O
OO ® o O
¢ @ % O
O OO O OO ]
0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2
CH
O @
00 o ®00 O
@) @) O .O
OO o QQOQ o @)
@ O © 0
® O
.O. O 0 50 9 °
@ o & 5 o ]
O O 8 .0 @
o ® .O O OO ‘® G
O o ® 900 "G e%©
® O ® @)
e % ©0® e
O 0 e
@ O @
O @ ‘ °
o ° o e
O O ) O
0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2

5
18 S
© e oo ©
o ® o 0%
16& ® hd o© O ® O
.O o %50 OO ® O
s e % € o, 0% _Pgq
@
g ® Oé)O O @, o @
S 15 ® © e Ooo ° .
. OOOO ® O @)
OO O@QO [ ]
o © O © o
1.0 ) QQ il
% O o
€ o0
® O
0.8 | | 0 i
0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2
Cy
5
5.><10 |
o
0O o O o ®
O 0 00O °
00 _o® OOOQE?
@ O
O OO (S)é) (gi) 0~ 0
(=)
SRR
0© O ®
®, o4 O%O g
e O
lro < ¢ O
O @OQ qu@
O_ O
10 20 30 40 50
m

| Residuals

3
X107

0.5

10.0

—0.5

—1.0



